 V-FLO
®
2
         V-FLO
 W
W
W

Add：5th Floor East, Jiahuiyuan, Huaao Center, 31 Zizhuyuan Road,
Haidian District, Beijing, China 100089
 W
W
W
.V
-F
L
O
.C
O
M
SURFACE PC PUMP
54 3.0 300 3000 DLB3000-4
54 2.4 300 3000 DLB3000-3
42 3.0 350 2000 DLB2000-5
42 2.4 350 2000 DLB2000-4
42 1.8 350 2000 DLB2000-3
42 1.2 350 2000 DLB2000-2
42 0.6 350 2000 DLB2000-1
24 2.4 400 1000 DLB1 000-4
24 1.8 400 1000 DLB1 000-3
24 1.2 400 1000 DLB1 000-2
24 0.6 400 1000 DLB1 000-1
15 2.4 500 500 DLB500-4
15 1.8 500 500 DLB500-3
15 1.2 500 500 DLB500-2
15 0.6 500 500 DLB500-1
9 2.4 600 250 DLB250-4
9 1.8 600 250 DLB250-3
9 1.2 600 250 DLB250-2
9 0.6 600 250 DLB250-1
(m3/h) (Mpa) (Rpm) (mL/r)
Max. Flow
Rate
Max. Pressure